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AUTOMOBILFLURE WIELKOPOLER]

TOR POZNAN

SPEED DAY WTOREK - Gr. B4 Q
Sort by position Laptimes
Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 1-# 537 BOZYKP. - . 1:2?0?)8 2 1:49.953 13:48:22.011 2 1:50.551 13:47:28.743
1 1.46.859 13:45:35.343 3 1:49.258 13:50:11.269 3 1:51.509 13:49:20.252
2 1:47.793 13:47:23.136 4 1:50.297 13:52:01.566 4 1:49.362 13:51:09.614
3 1:46.790 13:49:09.926 5 1:48.464 13:53:50.030 5 1:52.907 13:53:02.521
a 1:46.088 13:50:56.014 6 1:49.968 13:55:39.998 6 1:49.992 13:54:52.513
5 1:46.410 13:52:42.424 7 2:10.282 13:57:50.280 7 1:49.261 13:56:41.774
6 2:05.907 13:54:48.331
Diff. First Diff. First
7 2:19.199 13:57:07.530  PO. 6 - #532 CHRZASTEK P. - . +02.632 PO.10-# 550 MACIEJEWICZ M. - . +02.964
1 1:52.343 13:46:46.016 1 1:52.496 13:46:05.193
Po. 2 - # 504 DAMME P. - . . I(:))I]f.fSFg;t 2 1:49.421 13:48:35.437 2 1:56.752 13:48:01.945
1 1.49 968 13:45:50.166 3 1:48.720 13:50:24.157 3 1:53.398 13:49:55.343
2 1:50.140 13:47:40.306 4 1:51.610 13:52:15.767 4 1:49.052 13:51:44.395
3 1:47.962 13:49:28.268 5 1:50.499 13:54:06.266 5 1:50.676 13:53:35.071
a 1:47.945 13:51:16.213 6 1:53.236 13:55:59.502 6 1:53.361 13:55:28.432
5 1.50.440 13:53:06.653 7 2:05.722 13:58:05.224 7 2:15.401 13:57:43.833
6 1:56.790 13:55:03.443
Diff. First Diff. First
Po.7-#544 CZAJA . - . +02.664 PO-11-#530 SZYMCZAKK. - . +03.371
Po. 3 - # 534 JEZIERSKI M. - . . glif;zrszt 1 1:52.766 13:46:16.337 1 1:52.299 13:46:25.980
1 1:49.394 13:45:42.190 2 1:48.752 13:48:05.089 2 1:49.970 13:48:15.950
2 1.48.320 13:47:30.510 3 1:51.047 13:49:56.136 3 1:51.789 13:50:07.739
3 1:49.092 13:49:19.602 4 1:49.198 13:51:45.334 4 1:49.459 13:51:57.198
4 1.48.154 13:51:07.756 5 1:50.315 13:53:35.649 5 1:50.941 13:53:48.139
5 1:48.010 13:52:55.766 6 1:53.081 13:55:28.730 6 2:03.616 13:55:51.755
6 1:49.469 13:54:45.235 7 3:12.449 13:58:41.179
7 1:48.739 13:56:33.974 Po. 12 - #506 PRUSSS. - . L0311
8 2:16.727 13:58:50701  Po-8-#549 ROZYCKI M. -. +02.785 ! 2:01.804 13:46:56.085
1 1:51.397 13:46:28.128 2 2:07.813 13:49:03.898
Po. 4 - #1526 ANIMUCKA J. - . . g;f;g;t 2 1:48.873 13:48:17.001 3 2:54.038 13:51:57.936
1 1.48.830 13:45:39.617 3 1:52.825 13:50:09.826 4 1:51.204 13:53:49.140
2 1:49.477 13:47:29.094 4 1:52.681 13:52:02.507 5 1:49.599 13:55:38.739
3 1.50.192 13:49:19.286 5 1:49.661 13:53:52.168 6 2:05.958 13:57:44.697
4 1:48.457 13:51:07.743 6 2:00.076 13:55:52.244
5 2:06.692 13:53:14.435 7 2:10.196 13:58:02.440
Po. 5 - # 555 HOROSIN J. - . v oyart Po.9-#546 TARGOSZN. -. + 0285
1 1:53.666 13:46:32.058 1 1:48.944 13:45:38.192
Fastest lap: 1:46.088
LRIDGESTONE
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Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp Lap Laptime Timestamp
Po. 13 - # 508 STANISLAWSKI M. - . D 2 1:53.097 13:48:47.806 3 1:51.895 13:49:39.182
1 G LR 3 1:55.612 13:50:43.418 4 1:52.737 13:51:31.919
5 1:52.395 13:47:40.403 4 1:53.842 13:52:37.260 5 1:53.197 13:53:25.116
5 1:52.538 13:49:32.941 5 1:53.315 13:54:30.575 6 1:54.981 13:55:20.097
4 1:53.041 13:51:25.982 6 1:51.376 13:56:21.951 7 2:01.291 13:57:21.388
5 1:53.197 13:53:19.179 7 2:19.730 13:58:41.681
6 1:50.300 13:55:09.479 Po. 22 - # 541 RAKOWSKI ). - . +05910
7 1:51.063 13:57:00.542  PO- 18- #533 LEWCZUKK. -. + ggf;g;t ! 1:56.895 13:46:20.689
1 1:55.910 13:46:51.448 2 1:54.905 13:48:15.594
Po. 14 - # 556 BALDY A. - . o 2 1:56.161 13:48:47.609 3 1:53.524 13:50:09.118
1 1:52.112 13:46:30.371 3 1:55.608 13:50:43.217 4 1:53.287 13:52:02.405
5 1:51.327 13:48:21.608 4 1:52.912 13:52:36.129 5 1:52.293 13:53:54.698
3 1:53.282 13:50:14.980 5 1:53.050 13:54:29.179 6 1:51.998 13:55:46.696
4 1:51.063 13:52:06.043 6 1:51.495 13:56:20.674 7 2:12.310 13:57:59.006
5 1:52.745 13:53:58.788 7 2:35.906 13:58:56.580
6 1:50.360 13:55:49.148 Po. 23 - # 438 KRZEMIEN K. - . 406011
7 2:14.071 13:58:03.219  PO- 19 - #531 GALKOWSKI M. -. 405420 ! 1:53.864 13:46:38.371
1 2:04.369 13:48:47.579 2 1:52.318 13:48:30.689
Po. 15 - # 507 DEPTUS M. - . o 2 1:57.659 13:50:45.238 3 1:52.641 13:50:23.330
1 Te3a77 13:46:39.007 3 1:54.051 13:52:39.289 4 1:52.299 13:52:15.629
2 1:53.330 13:48:32.366 4 1:52.596 13:54:31.885 5 2:09.045 13:54:24.674
3 150,978 IERAESM 5 1:51.508 13:56:23.393
4 1:51.180 13:52:14.524 6 2:26.445 13:58:49.838  Po.24 - #522 KULINSKA A. - 06,533
5 1:52.482 13:54:07.006 ! 1:53.919 13:46:38.702
6 1:54.983 13:56:01.989  Po- 20 - # 529 ZEMBRZUSKIP. - . + gg;g;t 2 1:52.621 13:48:31.323
; 532,982 13:58:34.971 1 1:53.242 13:46:47.540 3 1:52.693 13:50:24.016
2 1:51.655 13:48:39.195 4 2:06.990 13:52:31.006
Po. 16 - # 510 WESOLOWSKAK. - . 405200 3 1:51.983 13:50:31.178
1 1:53.582 13:47:53.898 4 1:52.426 13:52:23.604
2 1:52.855 13:49:46.753 5 1:52.048 13:54:15.652
3 1:55.577 13:51:42.330 6 1:51.872 13:56:07.524
4 1:51.328 13:53:33.658 7 2:31.025 13:58:38.549
5 1:53.306 13:55:26.964
Po. 21 - # 503 JEDRZEJEWSKIS. - . v o a0s
Po. 17 - # 540 SKLODOWSKI R. - . ‘05288 ! 1:53.190 13:45:54.938
1 1:55.597 13:46:54.709 2 1:52.349 13:47:47.287

Fastest lap: 1:46.088
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Diff. First . 48 . B~
Po. 25 - # 545 SZRAMKA L. - . . ols 95 2 1:54.886 13:48:15.143 3 1:58.002 13:51:04.316
1 1:57.394 13:45:59.062 3 1:56.243 13:50:11.386 4 1:58.748 13:53:03.064
2 1:54.373 13:47:53.435 4 1:55.353 13:52:06.739 5 1:58.335 13:55:01.399
3 1:53.002 13:49:46.437 5 1:55.441 13:54:02.180 6 1:56.463 13:56:57.862
4 1:53.865 13:51:40.302 6 1:58.387 13:56:00.567
Diff. First
5 1:53.102 13:53:33.404 7 2:32.552 13:58:33.119  Po.34 - # 548 DZIEWANOWSKID. -. +11.070
6 1:53.325 13:55:26.729 1 1:58.624 13:46:00.054
Diff. First . S
7 2:30.424 13:57:57.153  Po. 30 - # 502 JEDRZEJEWSKID. - . +09.332 2 1:58.607 13:47:58.661
1 1:57.887 13:46:17.444 3 1:57.313 13:49:55.974
Diff. First . A d G1-
Po. 26 - # 515 JASZCZAK A. - . . ole 9;55 2 1:55.420 13:48:12.864 4 1:57.158 13:51:53.132
1 1:59.254 13:46:24.318 3 1:55.720 13:50:08.584 5 1:57.177 13:53:50.309
2 1:58.055 13:48:22.373 4 1:56.890 13:52:05.474 6 2:06.495 13:55:56.804
3 1:53.073 13:50:15.446 5 1:55.923 13:54:01.397 7 2:23.700 13:58:20.504
4 1:53.442 13:52:08.888 6 1:58.369 13:55:59.766
Diff. First
5 1:54.480 13:54:03.368 7 2:31.152 13:58:30.918  Po.35-#501 SUHL-Presy L. -. +11.984
. Bym— S p—— 1 2:00.227 13:46:24.231
Diff. First 0.
Po. 31 - # 547 GRENDYSA W. - +09.848 2 1:58.072 13:48:22.303
Diff. Fi 5 46 5 B0
Po. 27 - # 511 ROMANTOWSKI T. - . . ols 33 1 1:57.936 13:46:04.846 3 1:58.082 13:50:20.385
1 1:56.761 13:47:24.591 2 1:56.447 13:48:01.293 4 2:03.189 13:52:23.574
2 1:55.236 13:49:19.827 3 1:56.436 13:49:57.729
3 1:54.951 13:51:14.778 4 1:55.936 13:51:53.665
4 1:55.249 13:53:10.027 5 2:02.280 13:53:55.945
5 1:54.432 13:55:04.459 6 2:05.521 13:56:01.466
6 1:54.430 13:56:58.889 7 2:34.722 13:58:36.188
Diff. Fi Diff. First
Po. 28 - # 516 CZARNOWSKI M. - . +085ys PO:32-#528 MICHALAK). - . +09.932
1 1:56.793 13:46:21.182 1 1:57.228 13:46:50.809
2 1:54.662 13:48:15.844 2 1:56.020 13:48:46.829
3 1:56.452 13:50:12.296 3 1:56.071 13:50:42.900
4 1:54.905 13:52:07.201 4 1:56.240 13:52:39.140
5 1:55.475 13:54:02.676 5 1:57.467 13:54:36.607
6 1:58.421 13:56:01.097 6 1:58.288 13:56:34.895
7 2:24.497 13:58:25.594
Diff. First
Po. 33 - # 505 STANKIEWICZ M. - . +10.375
Diff. First . A7
Po. 29 - # 520 RUTKOWSKI SR J. - . +08.798 1 1:57.338 13:47:09.731
1 1:57.413 13:46:20.257 2 1:56.583 13:49:06.314

Fastest lap: 1:46.088
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